WHLE-LS1 Datasheet
Version 2.1
NXP LS1 Series SoC
DPAA/DPAA2
PCI Express
USB 3.0 host mode
USB 2.0 device mode
DDR4 Memory

•
53 12.1. RCW configuration
13. Ordering information
WHLE-LS1 comes in several variants, with different CPUs and eMMC sizes.
Table 13.1 Part Numbering Nomenclature
Product family CPU variant eMMC variant
WHLE -LS10xxA -Exx
The available options are:
13.1. CPU variant
Table 13.2 Available CPU variants
CPU variant CPU part name
-LS1026A NXP LS1026A SoC, dual core ARM Cortex-A72, DPAA
-LS1046A NXP LS1046A SoC, quad core ARM Cortex-A72, DPAA
-LS1048A NXP LS1048A SoC, quad core ARM Cortex-A53, DPAA2
-LS1088A NXP LS1088A SoC, octa core ARM Cortex-A53, DPAA2
13.2. eMMC memory size
Below are the available options for the integrated eMMC memory.
Table 13.3 eMMC memory size variants
eMMC variant eMMC size
-E04 4GB
-E16 16GB
-E64 64GB
54 13.1. CPU variant
13.3. Ordering
To place an order, please visit our website at https://store.conclusive.pl or contact us directly.
55 13.3. Ordering
© Copyright Conclusive Engineering Sp. z o. o. .
Build date: 2024-11-26 16:46:42. Release version: 58fe6bf.
Created using Sphinx 8.1.3.